
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
  1 2 3 4 5 

 

 

Chicken & Rice 
Pick Up Stix 

Veggie Sticks 
Fruit 

Rainbow Stir –Fry 
w/Teriyaki Sauce 

Rice 
Fruit 

2 Crispy Tacos 
w/Turkey Taco Meat 
Lettuce, tomatoes, 

cheese 
Fruit 

Grilled Cheese 
Veggie Sticks 

Fruit 

 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
 Cheese Pizza 

Garden Salad 
Fruit 

Roasted Chicken 
Garlic Bread 

Garden Salad 
Fruit 

Fiesta Nacho Bowl 
** Beyond Meat Chicken 

Tomatoes, avocado, 
cheese, beans, chips 

Fruit 
 

Chicken Tenders 
Garden Salad 

Fruit 
 

+++ PB & J Sandwich 
Veggie Sticks 

Fruit 
 

 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
 Cheese Pizza 

Garden Salad 
Fruit 

Chicken & Rice 
Pick Up Stix 

Veggie Sticks 
Fruit 

Rainbow Stir –Fry 
w/Teriyaki Sauce 

Rice 
Fruit 

2 Crispy Tacos 
w/Turkey Taco Meat 
Lettuce, tomatoes, 

cheese 
Fruit 

Spring Break  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
 Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break  

27 28 29 30    
** Soy & Pea Protein  
 
+++ Wow Butter-Soy 
Product – peanut free 

Cheese Pizza 
Garden Salad 

Fruit 

Chicken & Rice 
Pick Up Stix 

Veggie Sticks 
Fruit 

Rainbow Stir –Fry 
w/Teriyaki Sauce 

Rice 
Fruit 

  

 
       

       

In accordance with Federal law and U.S. Department of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of 
race, color, national origin, sex, age, or disability.  To file a complaint of discrimination, write to USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, SW, Washington, D.C.  20250-9410 

         

 Lunch = $3.75 
 

Entrée (Includes Whole Grain) 
+ Fruit and Vegetables + Milk 

or Cup for Water 
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		Chicken & Rice

Pick Up Stix

Veggie Sticks

Fruit

		Rainbow Stir –Fry

w/Teriyaki Sauce

Rice

Fruit

		2 Crispy Tacos

w/Turkey Taco Meat

Lettuce, tomatoes, cheese

Fruit

		Grilled Cheese

Veggie Sticks

Fruit

		



		6

		7

		8

		9

		10

		11

		12



		

		Cheese Pizza

Garden Salad

Fruit

		Roasted Chicken

Garlic Bread

Garden Salad

Fruit

		Fiesta Nacho Bowl

** Beyond Meat Chicken

Tomatoes, avocado, cheese, beans, chips

Fruit



		Chicken Tenders

Garden Salad

Fruit



		+++ PB & J Sandwich

Veggie Sticks

Fruit



		



		13

		14

		15

		16

		17

		18

		19



		

		Cheese Pizza

Garden Salad

Fruit

		Chicken & Rice

Pick Up Stix

Veggie Sticks

Fruit

		Rainbow Stir –Fry

w/Teriyaki Sauce

Rice

Fruit

		2 Crispy Tacos

w/Turkey Taco Meat

Lettuce, tomatoes, cheese

Fruit

		Spring Break

		



		20

		21

		22

		23

		24

		25

		26



		

		Spring Break

		Spring Break

		Spring Break

		Spring Break

		Spring Break

		



		27

		28

		29

		30

		

		

		



		** Soy & Pea Protein 



+++ Wow Butter-Soy Product – peanut free

		Cheese Pizza

Garden Salad

Fruit

		Chicken & Rice

Pick Up Stix

Veggie Sticks

Fruit

		Rainbow Stir –Fry

w/Teriyaki Sauce

Rice

Fruit
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